

Legislation Text

File #: B125-17, Version: 1

Adopting a Missouri Property Assessed Clean Energy Show Me PACE Ordinance; authorizing the City of Columbia, Missouri to join Show Me Pace and stating the terms under which the City of Columbia will conduct activities as a member of such Board; authorizing the City Manager to execute the Show Me PACE Cooperative Agreement; directing the City Clerk to give notice to the Show Me PACE Clean Energy Development Board; authorizing the City Manager, or designee, to serve as a member of the Advisory Council of Missouri Clean Energy District. (Tabled at the May 1, 2017 Council Meeting)

[Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]